© PHOENIX CONTACT 2011-04-04103359_en_03
INTERFACE
PACT Analog
Data sheet
1 Description
The PACT Analog current transformers form a complete
range of bus-bar, plug-in and winding current transformers
for measuring AC currents with a range of 1 A to 4000 A.

103359_en_03 PHOENIX CONTACT 3
3 Ordering data
Explanation of the type designation by means of an example
V1 = Bus-bar current transformer (for assembly with circular conductors)
V2 = Plug-in current transformer (for direct or horizontal assembly on power rails)
V3 = Winding current transformer
C = Transformer that can be calibrated
30 = Maximum width of the power rail in mm
15 = Maximum height of the power rail in mm
60 = Width of the current transformer in mm
Information on the type entry in the order key
Make sure you always use the latest documentation.
It can be downloaded at www.phoenixcontact.net/catalog.
PACT MCR-V2C-3015-60
Type Primary current Ipn Secondary current
Isn
Class Power () Order No.
PACT MCR-V2-3015-60 - 80 - 5 A - 1 - 2.5 VA - 2277268
For some of the current transformers listed in the following tables, popular types are available from stock. These
have their own order Nos. and are labeled separately.
For all other types, please complete the order key using the respective selection table.
PACT Analog
103359_en_03 PHOENIX CONTACT 4
3.1 Current transformers that cannot be calibrated
Bus-bar current transformers with a primary current of 50 A to 500 A, for circular conductors
Selection table
Description Type Order No. Pcs. /
Pkt.
Bus-bar current transformer with a primary current of 50 A to 500 A, for circular
conductors
Transformation ratio 50 A:5 A; 1.25 VA
Transformation ratio 75 A:5 A; 2.5 VA
Transformation ratio 100 A:5 A; 2.5 VA
Transformation ratio 125 A:5 A; 3.75 VA
Transformation ratio 150 A:5 A; 5 VA
Transformation ratio 200 A:5 A; 5 VA
Transformation ratio 250 A:5 A; 5 VA
Transformation ratio 300 A:5 A; 10 VA
Transformation ratio 400 A:5 A; 5 VA
Transformation ratio 500 A:5 A; 10 VA
PACT MCR-V1-21-44-...
PACT MCR-V1-21-44-50-5A-1
PACT MCR-V1-21-44-75-5A-1
PACT MCR-V1-21-44-100-5A-1
PACT MCR-V1-21-44-125-5A-1
PACT MCR-V1-21-44-150-5A-1
PACT MCR-V1-21-44-200-5A-1
PACT MCR-V1-21-44-250-5A-1
PACT MCR-V1-21-44-300-5A-1
PACT MCR-V1-21-44-400-5A-1
PACT MCR-V1-21-44-500-5A-1
2277268
2277019
2277611
2277022
2277763
2277035
2277776
2277048
2277789
2277051
2277792
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Primary rated current strength Ipn
Isn Cl. 50 60 75 80 100 125 150 200 250 300 400 500
1 A
0.5
1.25 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
R
a